10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

President/Ceo

General Manager

General Manager

Executive Director

Chief Sales & Marketing Officer

Executive Director

Chief Creative Officer

Executive Director

Chief Business Official

Telecommunications Engineer

General Manager

General Manager

Fire Chief

Executive Director

Chief Executive Officer

Executive Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Salton Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Northstar Community Services
District

Housing Endowment and
Regional Trust of San Mateo
County

Youth Ventures Joint Powers
Authority

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

Department

Finance &
Administration

Administration

Administration

Executive Mgmt.

Marketing

Executive
Brand

Administration

Administrative
Positions

It
Administration
Administration

Fire Department

Administration

Management

WCCTAC

Total Wages

$559,798

$369,271

$312,668

$289,662

$256,213
$255,966

$247,179

$245,219

$225,623

$214,628

$205,119

$200,360

$196,006

$191,850

$191,498

$189,818

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$63,795
$26,059
$100,071

$15,511

$35,733
$59,627

$37,250

$71,510

$33,287

$19,381

$42,922

$67,027

$64,983

$0

$4,440

$63,685



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Supervisor

Director, Finance

Captain/Paramedic

Administrative Officer

Vice President, Finance &
Administration

Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Deputy Chief, Systems

Executive Director

Director Of Finance & Admin

Utility Ops Manager

Director, IT

District Engineer

Captain/Paramedic

Chief Programs Officer

Executive Director

General Manager

Sacramento Regional Public

Safety Communications Center

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority

Northstar Community Services
District

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Sacramento Regional Public

Safety Communications Center

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority

West Contra Costa Integrated
Waste Management Authority

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Los Osos Community Services
District

Operations

Finance

Fire Department

Administration

Finance &
Administration

Administration

Executive

Executive Mgmt.

Executive

Administration

Utility Department

IT

Engineering

Fire Department

Executive Mgmt.

Administrators

Administration

$183,706

$182,946

$181,525

$181,417

$181,237

$181,123

$180,995

$180,582

$179,775

$179,690

$178,945

$177,859

$176,813

$175,267

$174,605

$173,620

$172,759

$55,190

$12,504

$76,232

$56,066

$33,872

$46,612

$22,472

$28,306

$46,492

$90,191

$83,271

$20,566

$82,553

$78,054

$37,603

$20,835

$25,231



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

Department Head

Finance Manager/Controller

Engineer/Paramedic

Executive Director

General Manager

General Manager

Executive Director

Supervisor

Captain/Paramedic

Chief Financial &
Administrative Officer

Director Of Maintenance, Ops

& Trans

Executive Director

Administrative Services Director

President/CEO

Supervisor

Department Head

Deputy Chief Talent Officer

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Northstar Community Services

District

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Rosamond Community Services

District

Workforce Alliance of the
North Bay

Sacramento Regional Public

Safety Communications Center

Northstar Community Services

District

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Fresno Regional Workforce
Investment Board

Bear Valley Community
Services District

South Bay Regional Public
Safety Training Consortium

Sacramento Regional Public

Safety Communications Center

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Biology

Finance/Human
Resource
Fire Department

Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency

Administration

Administration
WANB
Operations

Fire Department
Executive Mgmt.
Administrative
Positions
Executive
Administration
Administration

Operations

Biogeochemistry

Los Angeles Homeless Services Executive Mgmt.

Authority

$171,983

$171,248

$170,518

$169,713

$169,514

$168,515

$168,060

$167,083

$165,025

$163,506

$162,711

$162,478

$161,214

$160,713

$160,317

$159,580

$159,334

$40,160

$44,416

$63,787

$52,569

$20,255

$34,633

$64,547

$29,393

$72,736

$4,587

$28,347

$23,036

$28,442

$12,543

$40,737

$49,346

$27,269



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Captain/Paramedic

Executive Director

Director, Data Management
Community Risk Reduction
Chief

Engineer/Paramedic

Trans Program Manager
General Manager-Retired
Director, Policy & Systems
Public Safety Dispatcher 3
Cad Administrator

Engineer/Paramedic

Department Head

Assistant to the General
Manager

Director, Government Affairs
Director Of School Bus Services

Director, Interim Housing

Engineer/Paramedic

Northstar Community Services
District

Cooperative Organization For
The Development of Employee
Selection Procedures

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Lamorinda School Bus
Transportation Agency

Santa Cruz Regional 911

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Santa Cruz Regional 911

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Northstar Community Services
District

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Los Angeles Homeless Services
Authority

Northstar Community Services
District

Fire Department

CODESP

Data Mgmt.

Fire Department
Fire Department
School Bus Program
Santa Cruz Regional
911

Systems

Santa Cruz Regional
911

It

Fire Department

Microbiology

Administration
Govt. Affairs
Administrative
Positions

Interim Housing

Fire Department

$158,321

$157,991

$156,791

$155,468

$154,796

$154,510

$154,472

$153,790

$153,058

$152,892

$152,373

$150,436

$150,085

$148,418

$147,915

$147,369

$146,478

$74,091

$31,937

$27,235

$80,227

$56,770

$38,512

$11,741

$8,095

$9,141

$18,210

$69,100

$45,523

$38,949

$13,286

$28,068

$27,418

$69,022



68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.
78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Captain/Paramedic

Director Of Operations

Operations Manager

Deputy Director

Director, Funding & Allocations

Communications Director

Department Head

Captain/Paramedic

Public Safety Dispatcher 2

Executive Director

Supervisor

Executive Director

General Manager

Principal Engineer

Chief Operating and Legal
Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher 3

Director of Public Works

Northstar Community Services

District
Visit Greater Palm Springs

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Northstar Community Services

District
Santa Cruz Regional 911

Hub Cities Consortium

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Communications Center

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Santa Cruz Regional 911

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority
Santa Cruz Regional 911

Fire Department

Operations

Executive

Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency

Funding and
Allocations

Heartland
Communications
Facility

Chemistry

Fire Department
Santa Cruz Regional
911

Administration

Operations
Operating

Santa Cruz Regional
911
Cross-Departmental

Executive Mgmt.

Santa Cruz Regional
911

Rosamond Community Services Public Works

District

$146,259

$146,251
$146,006

$144,519

$143,551

$142,808

$142,241

$141,943

$140,608

$139,998
$139,708

$139,310

$139,102

$138,563

$137,475

$136,880

$136,813

$74,837

$9,652
$47,509

$25,245

$17,719

$33,379

$25,871

$75,805

$11.362

$41,974
$48,125

$39,642

$15,627

$27,079

$39,345

$9,018

$36,106



85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Deputy Director

Department Head

Operations Manager
Contract Compliance Spec
Engineer/Paramedic

Aso Il

Finance and Administration
Manager

Program Manager
Operations Supervisor
Child Support Attorney IlI

General Manager

Child Support Attorney llI

Senior Utility Service Worker

Director, Finance

Assistant General Manager

Supervisor

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Southern California Coastal
Water Research Project
Authority

Santa Cruz Regional 911

Central Contra Costa Solid
Waste Authority

Northstar Community Services

District

Sacramento Metropolitan

Cable Television Commission

West Contra Costa Integrated
Waste Management Authority

West Contra Costa Integrated
Waste Management Authority

Santa Cruz Regional 911

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Northstar Community Services

District

Los Angeles Homeless Services

Authority

Rosamond Community Services

District

Sacramento Regional Public

Safety Communications Center

Administrators

Toxicology

Santa Cruz Regional
911

Compliance

Fire Department
Administration
Finance And
Administration
Program Management
Santa Cruz Regional
911

Attorneys
Administration
Attorneys

Utility Department
Finance

Administration

Operations

$136,528

$135,275

$135,091

$135,017

$135,011

$134,202

$133,840

$133,840

$133,759

$133,186

$133,121

$133,043

$132,134

$131,233

$131,157

$130,905

$23,764

$17,301

$14,780

$17,442

$68,720

$30,158

$22,813

$40,108

$12,727

$36,015

$25,319

$15,450

$63,732

$12,481

$49,089

$26,390



