	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	President/Ceo		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Finance & Administration	\$559,798	\$63,795
2.	General Manager		Salton Community Services District	Administration	\$369,271	\$26,059
3.	General Manager		Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$312,668	\$100,071
4.	Executive Director		Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive Mgmt.	\$289,662	\$15,511
5.	Chief Sales & Marketing Officer		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Marketing	\$256,213	\$35,733
6.	Executive Director		Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Executive	\$255,966	\$59,627
7.	Chief Creative Officer		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Brand	\$247,179	\$37,250
8.	Executive Director		Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Administration	\$245,219	\$71,510
9.	Chief Business Official		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$225,623	\$33,287
10.	Telecommunications Engineer		Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	It	\$214,628	\$19,381
11.	General Manager		Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$205,119	\$42,922
12.	General Manager		Kirkwood Meadows Public Utilities District	Administration	\$200,360	\$67,027
13.	Fire Chief		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$196,006	\$64,983
14.	Executive Director		Housing Endowment and Regional Trust of San Mateo County	Administration	\$191,850	\$0
15.	Chief Executive Officer		Youth Ventures Joint Powers Authority	Management	\$191,498	\$4,440
16.	Executive Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	WCCTAC	\$189,818	\$63,685

17.	Supervisor	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$183,706	\$55,190
18.	Director, Finance	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$182,946	\$12,504
19.	Captain/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$181,525	\$76,232
20.	Administrative Officer	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Administration	\$181,417	\$56,066
21.	Vice President, Finance & Administration	Visit Greater Palm Springs	Finance & Administration	\$181,237	\$33,872
22.	Deputy Director	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Administration	\$181,123	\$46,612
23.	Deputy Director	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Executive	\$180,995	\$22,472
24.	Deputy Chief, Systems	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive Mgmt.	\$180,582	\$28,306
25.	Executive Director	West Contra Costa Integrated Waste Management Authority	Executive	\$179,775	\$46,492
26.	Director Of Finance & Admin	Northstar Community Services District	Administration	\$179,690	\$90,191
27.	Utility Ops Manager	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$178,945	\$83,271
28.	Director, IT	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	IT	\$177,859	\$20,566
29.	District Engineer	Northstar Community Services District	Engineering	\$176,813	\$82,553
30.	Captain/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$175,267	\$78,054
31.	Chief Programs Officer	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive Mgmt.	\$174,605	\$37,603
32.	Executive Director	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administrators	\$173,620	\$20,835
33.	General Manager	Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$172,759	\$25,231

34.	Department Head	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Biology	\$171,983	\$40,160
35.	Finance Manager/Controller	Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Finance/Human Resource	\$171,248	\$44,416
36.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$170,518	\$63,787
37.	Executive Director	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$169,713	\$52,569
38.	General Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$169,514	\$20,255
39.	General Manager	Rosamond Community Services District	Administration	\$168,515	\$34,633
40.	Executive Director	Workforce Alliance of the North Bay	WANB	\$168,060	\$64,547
41.	Supervisor	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$167,083	\$29,393
42.	Captain/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$165,025	\$72,736
43.	Chief Financial & Administrative Officer	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive Mgmt.	\$163,506	\$4,587
44.	Director Of Maintenance, Ops & Trans	Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$162,711	\$28,347
45.	Executive Director	Fresno Regional Workforce Investment Board	Executive	\$162,478	\$23,036
46.	Administrative Services Director	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$161,214	\$28,442
47.	President/CEO	South Bay Regional Public Safety Training Consortium	Administration	\$160,713	\$12,543
48.	Supervisor	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$160,317	\$40,737
49.	Department Head	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Biogeochemistry	\$159,580	\$49,346
50.	Deputy Chief Talent Officer	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive Mgmt.	\$159,334	\$27,269

51.	Captain/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$158,321	\$74,091
52.	Executive Director	Cooperative Organization For The Development of Employee Selection Procedures	CODESP	\$157,991	\$31,937
53.	Director, Data Management	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Data Mgmt.	\$156,791	\$27,235
54.	Community Risk Reduction Chief	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$155,468	\$80,227
55.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$154,796	\$56,770
56.	Trans Program Manager	Lamorinda School Bus Transportation Agency	School Bus Program	\$154,510	\$38,512
57.	General Manager-Retired	Santa Cruz Regional 911	Santa Cruz Regional 911	\$154,472	\$11,741
58.	Director, Policy & Systems	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Systems	\$153,790	\$8,095
59.	Public Safety Dispatcher 3	Santa Cruz Regional 911	Santa Cruz Regional 911	\$153,058	\$9,141
60.	Cad Administrator	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	It	\$152,892	\$18,210
61.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$152,373	\$69,100
62.	Department Head	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Microbiology	\$150,436	\$45,523
63.	Assistant to the General Manager	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$150,085	\$38,949
64.	Director, Government Affairs	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Govt. Affairs	\$148,418	\$13,286
65.	Director Of School Bus Services	Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$147,915	\$28,068
66.	Director, Interim Housing	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Interim Housing	\$147,369	\$27,418
67.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$146,478	\$69,022

68.	Captain/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$146,259	\$74,837
69.	Director Of Operations	Visit Greater Palm Springs	Operations	\$146,251	\$9,652
70.	Operations Manager	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Executive	\$146,006	\$47,509
71.	Deputy Director	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$144,519	\$25,245
72.	Director, Funding & Allocations	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Funding and Allocations	\$143,551	\$17,719
73.	Communications Director	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility	\$142,808	\$33,379
74.	Department Head	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Chemistry	\$142,241	\$25,871
75.	Captain/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$141,943	\$75,805
76.	Public Safety Dispatcher 2	Santa Cruz Regional 911	Santa Cruz Regional 911	\$140,608	\$11,362
77.	Executive Director	Hub Cities Consortium	Administration	\$139,998	\$41,974
78.	Supervisor	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$139,708	\$48,125
79.	Executive Director	Southeast Area Social Services Funding Authority (SASSFA)	Operating	\$139,310	\$39,642
80.	General Manager	Santa Cruz Regional 911	Santa Cruz Regional 911	\$139,102	\$15,627
81.	Principal Engineer	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Cross-Departmental	\$138,563	\$27,079
82.	Chief Operating and Legal Officer	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Executive Mgmt.	\$137,475	\$39,345
83.	Public Safety Dispatcher 3	Santa Cruz Regional 911	Santa Cruz Regional 911	\$136,880	\$9,018
84.	Director of Public Works	Rosamond Community Services District	Public Works	\$136,813	\$36,106

85.	Deputy Director	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administrators	\$136,528	\$23,764
86.	Department Head	Southern California Coastal Water Research Project Authority	Toxicology	\$135,275	\$17,301
87.	Operations Manager	Santa Cruz Regional 911	Santa Cruz Regional 911	\$135,091	\$14,780
88.	Contract Compliance Spec	Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority	Compliance	\$135,017	\$17,442
89.	Engineer/Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$135,011	\$68,720
90.	Aso III	Sacramento Metropolitan Cable Television Commission	Administration	\$134,202	\$30,158
91.	Finance and Administration Manager	West Contra Costa Integrated Waste Management Authority	Finance And Administration	\$133,840	\$22,813
92.	Program Manager	West Contra Costa Integrated Waste Management Authority	Program Management	\$133,840	\$40,108
93.	Operations Supervisor	Santa Cruz Regional 911	Santa Cruz Regional 911	\$133,759	\$12,727
94.	Child Support Attorney III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Attorneys	\$133,186	\$36,015
95.	General Manager	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$133,121	\$25,319
96.	Child Support Attorney III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Attorneys	\$133,043	\$15,450
97.	Senior Utility Service Worker	Northstar Community Services District	Utility Department	\$132,134	\$63,732
98.	Director, Finance	Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Finance	\$131,233	\$12,481
99.	Assistant General Manager	Rosamond Community Services District	Administration	\$131,157	\$49,089
100.	Supervisor	Sacramento Regional Public Safety Communications Center	Operations	\$130,905	\$26,390